

PAKKAUKSEN SISÄLTÖ *Virtajojen määrä ja pistokemalli vaihtelee alueittain. VIRRAN KYTKENTÄ Vältä suoraan katsekontaktia. TYÖSEKENTELY PARTYBOXIN KANSSA Pois päältä Yhdistetään Yhdistetty ☞ Kun ☞ on pois päältä, sisäinrakennettu mikrofoni	havaitsee ympäristön äänen, ja valoeffekti mukautuu dynaamisesti. LIGHTSHOW SOVELLUS Lataa ja asenna JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX -sovellus, jotta saat tuotteeni enemmän irti. SÄÄTÖKULMA Valo päällä Valo pois päältä
TEKNISET TIEDOT LED: Tulo: Virrankulutus: Kaapelin tyyppi: Johdon pituus: Bluetooth-versio: Bluetooth-modulaatio: Bluetooth-lähettimen taajuusalue: Bluetooth-lähettimen teho: Tuotteen mitat (L x K x S): Nettopaino: Pakkauksen mitat (L x K x S): Bruttopaino:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240V ~ 50/60Hz 22W Verkkovirtakaapeli (tyyppi vaihtelee alueittain) 2 m / 6,6 ft 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz < 12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 paunaa 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 paunaa

NL VERPAKKINGSINHOUD *Aantal en stekkertype is afhankelijk van de regio's. INSCHAKELEN Virtually direct oogcontact. WERKEN MET PARTYBOX UIT Verbinden Verbonden ☞ Wanneer ☞ is uitgeschakeld, detecteert de ingebouwde microfoon omgevingsgeluid en past het lichteffect zich dynamisch aan.	LICHTSHOW APP Download en installeer de JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX-app om optimaal van het product te profiteren. HOEK AANPASSEN Licht aan Licht uit
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES LED: Invoer: Stroomverbruik: Kabeletype: Kabellengte: Bluetooth-versie: Bluetooth-modulatie: Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender: Vermogen Bluetooth-zender: Productafmetingen (B x H x D): Netto gewicht: Afmetingen verpakking (B x H x D): Bruto gewicht:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W AC-stroomkabel (type verschilt per regio) 2 m / 6,6 ft 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz < 12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 lbs 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 lbs

PT-BR CONTEÚDO DA CAIXA *O Cabo de força e o tipo de tomada variam de acordo com a região. LIGAR Evite contato direto com os olhos. OPERAR A PARTYBOX Desligado Conectado Conectado ☞ Quando ☞ está desligado, o microfone integrado detecta o som ambiente, e o efeito de luz se adapta dinamicamente. SHOW DE LUZES	APLICATIVO Baixar e instale o aplicativo JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX para aproveitar melhor o produto. AJUSTE DO ÂNGULO Luz ligada Luz desligada
ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS LED: Entrada: Consumo de energia: Tipo de cabo: Comprimento do cabo: Versão Bluetooth: Modulação Bluetooth: Faixa de frequência do transmissor Bluetooth: Potência de transmissão Bluetooth: Dimensões do produto (L x A x P): Peso líquido: Dimensões da embalagem (L x A x P): Peso bruto:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W Cabo de alimentação CA (os tipos variam por região) 2 m / 6,6 pés 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz <12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 lbs 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 lbs

TR KUTU İÇERİLERİ *Güç kablosu uzunluğu ve fiş türü bölgelere değişiklik gösterebilir. GÜÇ AÇMA Doğrudan göz temasından kaçının. PARTYBOX İLE ÇALIŞTIRIN Off (Kapalı) Bağlayın Bağlı ☞: Kapalıken yerleşik mikrofona ortam sesini algılar ve ışık efekti dinamik olarak uyum sağlar.	İŞİK GÖSTERİSİ Uygunlana Üründen daha fazla yararlanmak için JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX uygulamasını indirip yükleyin. AÇI AYARI Işık açık Işık kapalı
TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER LED: Giriş: Güç tüketimi: Kablo tipi: Kablo uzunluğu: Bluetooth sürümü: Bluetooth modülasyonu: Bluetooth verici frekans aralığı: Bluetooth verici gücü: Ürün Boyutları (B x Y x D): Net Ağırlık: Ambalaj boyutları (B x Y x D): Brüt ağırlık:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W AC güç kablosu (tip bölgelere göre değişir) 2 m / 6,6 ft 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz < 12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 lbs 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 lbs

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ПОСТАВКИ *Длина шнура питания и тип розетки зависят от региона. ВКЛЮЧЕНИЕ ПИТАНИЯ Избегайте прямого зрительного контакта. РАБОТА С PARTYBOX Выкл. Подключено ☞: когда ☞ включено, встроенный микрофон улавливает окружающий звук.	ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ Светодиодный индикатор: Входная мощность: Потребляемая мощность: Тип кабеля: Длина кабеля: Версия Bluetooth: Модуляция Bluetooth: Диапазон частот передатчика Bluetooth: Мощность передатчика Bluetooth: Габариты изделия (Ш x B x Г): Вес нетто: Размеры упаковки (Ш x B x Г): Общий вес:
UK ЦІЛО В КОРОБЦІ *Кількість шнурів живлення і тип штекера залежать від регіону. УВІМКНЕННЯ Уникайте прямого контакту з очима. РОБОТА З PARTYBOX Вимк. Підключення ☞: Коли ☞ вимкнений, вбудований мікрофон виявляє	а светелнь ефект са динамічно приспособує. SVETELNÁ ŠOU APLIKÁCIA Stiahnite si a nainštalujte aplikáciu JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX, aby ste získali viac zo svojho výrobku. NASTAVENIE UHLA Svetlo zapnuté Svetlo vypnuté

ZH-CN 产品清单 *电源线数量和插头类型因地区而异。 开机 避免目光直接接触。 与PARTYBOX 配合使用 Off (关闭) 正在连接 已连接 ☞: 关闭⌚时，内置麦克风会检测环境声音，灯效随之动态变化。	灯光秀 应用程序 下载并安装 JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX 应用程序，从产品中获取更多信息。 调整角度 灯光开 灯光关
ZH-TW 包裝盒內物品 *電源線數量 and 插頭類型因區域而異。 開機 避免直接接觸眼睛。 與PARTYBOX 結合使用 關閉 正在連接 已連接 ☞: 當 ☞ 關閉時，內建麥克風會偵測環境音，並且燈光效果將動態適應。	燈光秀 應用程式 下載 JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX 應用程式並安裝，以更充分利用產品。 調節角度 燈光亮起 燈光熄滅

ID ISI KOTAK *Jumlah kabel daya dan jenis steker beragam sesuai kawasan. MENYALAKAN Hindari kontak langsung dengan mata. MENGUNAKAN PARTYBOX Mati Menyambungkan Tersambung ☞: Saat ☞ mati, mikrofon bawaan mendeteksi suara sekitar dan efek cahaya beradaptasi secara dinamis.	ATRAKSI CAHAYA APLIKASI Unduh dan instal aplikasi JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX untuk mendapatkan lebih banyak fitur produk. PENYESUAIAN SUDUT Lampu nyala Lampu mati
SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS LED: Input: Consumsi daya: Jenis kabel: Panjang kabel: Versi Bluetooth: Modulasi Bluetooth: Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth: Daya pemancar Bluetooth: Dimensi produk (P x T x L): Berat bersih: Dimensi kemasan (P x T x L): Berat kotor:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W Kabel daya AC (jenis bervariasi sesuai wilayah) 2 m/6,6 ft 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz < 12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg/2,03 lbs 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg/3,64 lbs

JP 同梱品 *電源コードの本数とプラグタイプは地域によって異なります。 電源オン 直視しないでください。 WORKS WITH PARTYBOX オフ 接続中 接続完了 ☞: ②がオフの場合、内蔵マイクが環境音を検出し、ライト効果がダイナミックに変化します。	ライトショー アプリ 製品をもっと使いこなすには、JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOXアプリをダウンロードし、インストールします。 角度を調節する 照明オン 照明オフ
技術仕様 LED: 入力: 消費電力: ケーブルタイプ: ケーブル長さ: Bluetoothバージョン: Bluetooth変調: Bluetooth対応トランスミッター周波数帯域: Bluetooth対応トランスミッター出力: 製品寸法 (幅x高さx奥行): 正味重量: 梱包寸法 (幅x高さx奥行): 総重量:	RGBx3、W LEDx4 100-240V ~ 50/60Hz 22W AC電源ケーブル(タイプは地域によって異なります) 2m 5.3 GFSK 2400MHz - 2483.5MHz <12 dBm (ERP) 12dBM未満 (ERP) 152mm x 156mm x 96mm 約920g 221mm x 221mm x 181mm 約1.65kg

AR محطات الصوت *يختلف طول كابل الطاقة ونوع القابس حسب المناطق. تشغيل الطاقة تجنب البصر المباشر للعين. PARTYBOX مع إيقاف التشغيل جاز التوصيل متصل ☞: عند إيقاف تشغيل ☞، يكتشف الميكروفون المدمج الصوت المحيط، ويتكيف تأثير الضوء الديناميكي. الإضاءة المصاحبة للتشغيل مواصفات التقنية LED: الدخول: استهلاك الطاقة: نوع الكابل: طول الكابل: إصدار البلوتوث: تضمين البلوتوث: النطاق الترددي لمرسل البلوتوث: قدرة جهاز إرسال البلوتوث: أبعاد المنتج (العرض x الارتفاع x العمق): الوزن الصافي: أبعاد الصوت (العرض x الارتفاع x العمق): الوزن الإجمالي:	4 x W LED RGB x 3 100-240 V ~ 50/60 هرتز 22 وات كابل طاقة ثيار مزد (يختلف النوع حسب المنطقة) 2 م / 6,6 قدم 5.3 GFSK 2400 ميغا هرتز - 2483.5 ميغا هرتز (ERP) 152 مم x 156 مم x 96 مم 920 جرام تقريباً 221 مم x 221 مم x 181 مم 1.65 كجم تقريباً
--	--

HE הכל האריזה *כמות כבלי החשמל וסוג התקע משתנים בהתאם לאזור. הפעלה יש להימנע ממשך עין ישיר. עבודה עם PARTYBOX כבוי מתחבר מחובר ☞: כאשר ☞ כבוי, המיקרופון המובנה מזהה סביבה באופן דינמי.	כניס סוג כבל אורך כבל גרסת Bluetooth: אפכת Bluetooth: טווח תדרים של משרדר Bluetooth: עוצמת משרדר Bluetooth: משקל נטו: ממדי אריזה (ר x ג x א): משקל כבדות:
TECH SPEC LED- אס-ע: סוג כבל: אורך כבל: גרסת Bluetooth: אפכת Bluetooth: טווח תדרים של משרדר Bluetooth: עוצמת משרדר Bluetooth: משקל נטו: ממדי אריזה (ר x ג x א): משקל כבדות:	RGB x 3; W LED x 3 100 - 240V ~ 50/60Hz 22W AC סוג כבל (סוגים שונים באזורים שונים) 2 מ / 6,6 פט 5.3 GFSK 2400MHz-2,483.5MHz <12dBm(ERP) 152mm x 156mm x 96mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0.92kg/2.03lbs 221mm x 221mm x 181mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1.65kg/3.64lbs

FR No regardez pas directement les émissions de lumière lorsque les éclairages sont allumés.	NL Kijk niet rechtstreeks in de lichtgevendende onderdelen wanneer de verlichting is ingeschakeld.
CZ Když jsou světla zapnutá, nedívejte se přímo do části vyzařujícího světla.	NO Ikke se rett på de lysemitterende delene når lampene er slått på.
DA Se ikke direkte på de dele, der udsender lys, når lysene er tændt.	PL Nie patrz bezpośrednio w części emitujące światło, gdy światła są włączone.
DE Nicht direkt in die Licht-emittierenden Teile blicken, wenn die Leuchten eingeschaltet sind.	PT-BR Não olhe diretamente para as partes que emitem luz quando as luzes estiverem ligadas.
EL Μην κοιτάτε απευθείας τα μέρη που εκπέμπουν φως όταν τα φώτα είναι αναμμένα.	SK Keď sú svetlá zapnuté, nepozerajte sa priamo do časti vyžarujúciho svetla.
ES No mire directamente a las partes que emiten luz cuando las luces están encendidas.	SV Titta inte direkt på ljuskällorna när lamporna är påslagna.
FI Äls katso suoraan valoa säteilevlin osiin, kun valot ovat päällä.	TR Işıklaı açıken ışık fıkı pançalarına doğrudan bakmayın.
HU Ne nézzen közvetlenül a fényt kibocsátó részekre, amikor a lámpák be vannak kapcsolva.	RU He cмoтpите пpямo на cвeтoизлучающие детали пpи cвeтлoм включeнии.
IT Non guardare direttamente le parti che emettono luce quando le luci sono accese.	UK Кoли увiмкнeнi cвітлoвi пpилaди, нe дивiться пpямo на cвітлoвипромiньовальнi елементи.

FR Cet appareil, ses accessoires et cordons se recyclent	À DÉPOSER EN MAGASIN OU À DÉPOSER EN DÉCHÉTERIE
Points de collecte sur www.quefairemedesdechets.fr	

CAUTION Possibly hazardous optical radiation emitted from this product. Do not stare at operating lamp. May be harmful to the eyes.	
---	--

The light source contained in this luminaire shall only be replaced by the manufacture or his service agent or a similar qualified person.

This product contains a light source of energy efficiency class D.

	This equipment is an EU or double insulated electrical appliance
---	---



The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.



Este produto está homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para avaliação da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicações e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informações, consulte o site da Anatel - www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento não tem direito à proteção contra interferência prejudicial e não pode causar interferência em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

HU A DOBOZ TARTALMA *A tápkábelek mennyisége és a csatlakozó típusa régióként eltérő. BEKAPCSOLÁS Kerülni kell a közvetlen szemkontaktust. MUNKA A PARTYBOX-SZAL Off (KI) Csatlakoztatás Csatlakoztatva ☞: Ha az ☞ ki van kapcsolva, a beépített mikrofón érzékeli a	környezeti hangokat, a fényhatás pedig dinamikusn alkalmazkodik. FÉNYSHOW APP Tölts le és telepíts a JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazást, hogy többet hozzasson ki a termékéből. SZÖG BEÁLLÍTÁSA Fény be Fény ki
MŰSZAKI SPECIFIKÁCIÓK LED: Bemenet: Energiafogyasztás: Kábel típusa: Kábelhossz: Bluetooth-verzió: Bluetooth-moduláció: Bluetooth-jeladó frekvenciaátvitelének hatókörzete: Frekvenciaátvitel teljesítménye: Termék mérete (Sz x Ma x Mé): Nettó tömeg: Csomag mérete (Sz x Ma x Mé): Bruttó tömeg:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W AC tápkábel (a típus régióként eltérő) 2 m / 6,6 láb 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz < 12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 font 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 font

LYSSHOW APP Last ned og installer JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX-appen for å få mer ut av produktet. JUSTER VINKEL Lys på Lys av	PL ZAWARTOŚĆ ZESTAWU *Antała strömkaölar och kontakttyp beror på vilket land enheten är köpt i. SŁĄ PĄ Unidk direk ögonkontakt. ARBETA MED PARTYBOX Av Anslut Ansluten ☞: När ☞ är avstängd känner den inbyggda mikrofonen av omgivande ljud och lyseffekten anpassas dynamiskt. LUSSHOW
TEKNISCHE SPECIFIKASJONER LED: Ingangsspenning: Strømforbruk: Kabeltype: Kabellengde: Bluetooth-versjon: Bluetooth-modulasjon: Frekvensområde for Bluetooth-sender: Bluetooth-sendereffekt: Produktmått (B x H x D): Nettovekt: Emballasje dimensjoner (B x H x D): Bruttovekt:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W Vekselstrømkabel (typen varierer etter region) 2 m / 6,6 fot 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz < 12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 pund 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 pund

SV DETTA FINNS I LÅDAN *Antalet strömkablar och kontakttyp beror på vilket land enheten är köpt i. SÅL PÅ Undvik direkt ögonkontakt. ARBETA MED PARTYBOX Av Anslut Ansluten ☞: När ☞ är avstängd känner den inbyggda mikrofonen av omgivande ljud och lyseffekten anpassas dynamiskt. LUSSHOW	APP Ladda ner och installera JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX-appen för att få ut mer av produkten. JUSTERA VINKEL Ljus på Ljus av
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKASJONER LED: Ingang: Wegsel: Zużytko energii: Typ przewodu: Długość przewodu: Wersja Bluetooth: Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth: Zakres częstotliwości nadajnika Bluetooth: Moc nadajnika Bluetooth: Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gł.): Masa netto: Wymiary opakowania (szer. x wys. x gł.): Masa brutto:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W przewód zasilający AC (typ zależy od regionu) 2 m (6,6 stopy) 5,3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz < 12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 funta 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 funta

PT-BR CONTEÚDO DA CAIXA *O Cabo de força e o tipo de tomada variam de acordo com a região. LIGAR Evite contato direto com os olhos. OPERAR A PARTYBOX Desligado Conectado Conectado ☞ Quando ☞ está desligado, o microfone integrado detecta o som ambiente, e o efeito de luz se adapta dinamicamente. SHOW DE LUZES	APLICATIVO Baixar e instale o aplicativo JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX para aproveitar melhor o produto. AJUSTE DO ÂNGULO Luz ligada Luz desligada
ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS LED: Entrada: Consumo de energia: Tipo de cabo: Comprimento do cabo: Versão Bluetooth: Modulação Bluetooth: Faixa de frequência do transmissor Bluetooth: Potência de transmissão Bluetooth: Dimensões do produto (L x A x P): Peso líquido: Dimensões da embalagem (L x A x P): Peso bruto:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W Cabo de alimentação CA (os tipos variam por região) 2 m / 6,6 pés 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz <12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 lbs 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 lbs

TR KUTU İÇERİLERİ *Güç kablosu uzunluğu ve fiş türü bölgelere değişiklik gösterebilir. GÜÇ AÇMA Doğrudan göz temasından kaçının. PARTYBOX İLE ÇALIŞTIRIN Off (Kapalı) Bağlayın Bağlı ☞: Kapalıken yerleşik mikrofona ortam sesini algılar ve ışık efekti dinamik olarak uyum sağlar.	İŞİK GÖSTERİSİ Uygunlana Üründen daha fazla yararlanmak için JBL ONE / JBL PARTYBOX uygulamasını indirip yükleyin. AÇI AYARI Işık açık Işık kapalı
TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER LED: Giriş: Güç tüketimi: Kablo tipi: Kablo uzunluğu: Bluetooth sürümü: Bluetooth modülasyonu: Bluetooth verici frekans aralığı: Bluetooth verici gücü: Ürün Boyutları (B x Y x D): Net Ağırlık: Ambalaj boyutları (B x Y x D): Brüt ağırlık:	RGB x 3; W LED x 4 100 - 240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 22 W AC güç kablosu (tip bölgelere göre değişir) 2 m / 6,6 ft 5.3 GFSK 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz < 12 dBm (ERP) 152 mm x 156 mm x 96 mm / 5,98" x 6,14" x 3,78" 0,92 kg / 2,03 lbs 221 mm x 221 mm x 181 mm / 8,70" x 8,70" x 7,13" 1,65 kg / 3,64 lbs

RU КОМПЛЕКТ ПОСТАВКИ *Длина шнура питания и тип розетки зависят от региона.
